Product	Code Timber Thickness Width Profile Inserts Section	Drg. Notes
SW-28-145-G2 European	Redwood 28 145 Grooved 2 Our	most	popular	28mm	thick	decking	product	and
industry	standard	for	public	access	areas
SW28-145-S2 European	Redwood 28 145 Smooth 2 As	above	with	a	smooth	profile	for	an	easy	clean
contemporary	look
SW28-145-G3 European	Redwood 28 145 Grooved 3
3	insert	antislip	coverage	suitable	for	areas	where
pedestrian	traffic	is	multi	directional	and	not	just
perpendicular	to	the	deckboards
SW28-145-S3 European	Redwood 28 145 Smooth 3 As	above	in	a	smooth	profile
SW34-145-G2 European	Redwood 34 145 Grooved 2 Our	most	popular	34mm	thick	decking	product	and
industry	standard	for	public	access	areas
SW34-145-S2 European	Redwood 34 145 Smooth 2 As	above	with	a	smooth	profile	for	an	easy	clean
contemporary	look
SW34-145-G3 European	Redwood 34 145 Grooved 3
3	insert	antislip	coverage	suitable	for	areas	where
pedestrian	traffic	is	multi	directional	and	not	just
perpendicular	to	the	deckboards
SW34-145-S3 European	Redwood 34 145 Smooth 3 As	above	in	smooth	profile
Product	Code Timber Thickness Width Profile Inserts Section	Drg. Notes
SW45-145-G2 European	Redwood 45 145 Grooved 2 Our	most	popular	45mm	thick	decking	product	and
industry	standard	for	public	access	areas
SW45-145-S2 European	Redwood 45 145 Smooth 2 As	above	with	a	smooth	profile	for	an	easy	clean
contemporary	look
SW45-145-G3 European	Redwood 45 145 Grooved 3
3	insert	antislip	coverage	suitable	for	areas	where
pedestrian	traffic	is	multi	directional	and	not	just
perpendicular	to	the	deckboards
SW45-145-S3 European	Redwood 45 145 Smooth 3 As	above	in	smooth	profile
SW33-120-G2 European	Redwood 33 120 Grooved 2 A	sturdy	33mm	thick	narrow	board	look	with	good
antislip	coverage
SW33-120-S2 European	Redwood 33 120 Smooth 2 Antislip	inserts	applied	to	the	reverse	side	for	a
smooth,	easy	clean	surface